DATE

08/22/25

08/29/25

09/12/25

09/19/25

09/26/25

10/03/25

10/10/25

10/17/25

10/24/25

10/31/25

11/07/25

Little Rock Central High School

2025-2026 Academic Year
Football (Varsity)

CDT

TIME EVENT
07:00 PM @Jacksonville
07:00 PM Springdale
07:00 PM SOUTHSIDE
07:00 PM @Rogers Heritage
07:00 PM Bryant
07:00 PM Pulaski Academy
07:00 PM @Little Rock Christian Academy
07:00 PM CONWAY
07:00 PM @North Little Rock
07:00 PM CABOT
07:00 PM @Little Rock Southwest
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LOCATION
Jacksonville
Little Rock Central
Little Rock Central
Rogers Heritage
Little Rock Central
Little Rock Central
LITTLE ROCK CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
Little Rock Central
North Little Rock
Little Rock Central

Little Rock Southwest



