

Little Rock Central High School

2025-2026 Academic Year

Football (Varsity)

CDT

DATE	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
08/22/25	07:00 PM	@Jacksonville	Jacksonville
08/29/25	07:00 PM	Springdale	Little Rock Central
09/12/25	07:00 PM	SOUTHSIDE	Little Rock Central
09/19/25	07:00 PM	@Rogers Heritage	Rogers Heritage
09/26/25	07:00 PM	Bryant	Little Rock Central
10/03/25	07:00 PM	Pulaski Academy	Little Rock Central
10/10/25	07:00 PM	@Little Rock Christian Academy	LITTLE ROCK CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
10/17/25	07:00 PM	CONWAY	Little Rock Central
10/24/25	07:00 PM	@North Little Rock	North Little Rock
10/31/25	07:00 PM	CABOT	Little Rock Central
11/07/25	07:00 PM	@Little Rock Southwest	Little Rock Southwest

